10CC

ABBA

ACE OF BASE

AEROSMITH

AGNES VANILLA
AKOS

ALICE COOPER

AMY GRANT

ATOMIC ROOSTER

Greatest Hits

The Album

Arrival

Super Trouper
Voulez - Vous
Happy Nation

Done with mirror
Gems

Greatest Hits
Permanent Vacation
Déja vu

Andante

Billion Dollar Babies
Constrictor

From The Inside
Hey Stoopid

Love It To Death
Raise Your Fist and Yell
School's out

The Best Of

The Last Temptation
Trash

Heart in Motion
Death walks  behind you

In hearing of

636

682

681

680

683

737

641

678

677

670

1176

I111-1112

727

546

690

607

726

545

763

483

733

475

614

785

775

782



B -52's

BAD COMPANY

BALOGH KALMAN
B.B. KING

BEATLES

BELINDA CARLISLE

BERECZKI-SZINETAR
BINDER QUINTET
BLUE SYSTEM
BOLYKI BROTHERS

BON JOVI

BORBELY DRESCH QUARTET

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN

Made in England
Party Mix

The Best of

Bad Co.

Streight Shooter
Karacsonyi 6romzene
Anthology

Abbey Road
Beatles for sale
Double White

A Hard Day's Night
Help

Revolver

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely
Hearts Club Band

Heaven On Earth
Runaway Horses
Musical Duett
Binder Quintet
Body Heat

The Fruit of the Spirit
7800 Farenheit
Bon Jovi

New Jersey
Slippery When Wet
Te+Te

Born in the U.S.A.

786

536

451

753

754

1162

959-960

695

693

721

692

694

696

396

537

617

1113

1164

349

1175

559

560

474

584

1163

606



BRYAN ADAMS

BYRDS

CATS (MACSKAK)
CANDLEMASS
CHARLES AZNAVOUR

CLANNAD

COCK ROBIN
COLLINS, PHIL

COTTON CLUB SINGERS

COWBOY JUNKIES

CREAM

CRICCKARD BROTHERS

CSIiK ZENEKAR

CURE

CURVED AIR

Born to run

Human touch

Lucky town

Nebraska

Anthology

You want it - You got it
Reckless

Greatest Hits

Nightfall

Plus bleu que tes yeux
"Legend"

Magical Ring

Cock Robin

Love Songs

2X2

Neégy gengszter

The Trinity Session
Whites off Earth Now
The Very Best Of
Traditional music of Ireland
Senki nem ért semmit
Disintegration

Faith

Pornography

Airborne

674

672

673

572

1114-1115

482

637

579

980

738

1045

595

594

676

1116-1117

938

939

538

539

633

723

1165

640

688

687

774



DARRYL WAY

DEEP PURPLE

DIRE STRAITS

DOORS

DORO

DOWN BY LAW

DES LASZLO-GESZTI PETER
DOLHAI ATTILA

DOMIJAN EDIT- SZECSI PAL
EDITH PIAF

ELO

ELVIS PRESLEY

EMERSON LAKE & PALMER
ERIC CLAPTON
ERIC CLAPTON

EURYTHMICS

Concerto for eletric violin
Deep Purple in Rock
Fireball

Machine Head
Brothers in Arms
Dire Straits
Communiqué

Love Over Gold
Making Movies
Morrison Hotel

The Doors

Doro

Allscatched Up!

A Dzsungel konyve
Olasz szerelem

Két 6sszeill6 ember
Selection

Greatest Hits

Secret Messages
Time

3 CD set

3 CD set

Pictures at an Exhibition
461 Ocean Boulevard
Complete

Be Yourself Tonight

768

397

398

399

616

328

333

430

568

448

449

689

757

1118

1119

1120

1052-1053

574

573

581

809

808

666

686

1121-1122

611



EVA CASSIDY

EXTREME

FLASHDANCE
FLEETWOOD MAC

FRANKIE GOES TO
HOLLYWOOD

FREE

GENESIS

GHYMES

GIANNA NANNINI
GNM
GREEN DAY

GUNS N'ROSES

HABIB KOITE
HAIR
HALLOWEEN
HAZEL O'CONNOR
HEARTROCK

HITS DER 70-ER

American tune

Extreme

Pornograffitti

Greatest Hits

Liverpool

The Best of Free
Abacab

Foxtrot
Alombalom

Egy évtized dalai
Uzenet

G. N.

Hair

Dookie

Appetite for Destruction
GN'R Lies

Use Your Illusion I.

Use Your Illusion II.

Afriki

Part one

Breaking Glass

Pop Giganten

1171

700

699

586

472

534

540

589

652

1177

1123

861

373

1124

756

444

488

643

644

1180

506

769

587

507

578



HOBO BLUES BAND

Kozépeurdpai Hobo Blues

HOT COUNTRY AND COOL TRUCKER SONGS

HOT JAZZ BAND

HOUSEMARTINS

IF

ILLES

IN THE NAME
OF THE FATHER

ISTVAN A KIRALY
JAMIE WINCHESTER
JAMIROQUALI

JEAN-MICHEL JARRE

JEFFERSON STARSHIP

JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR

JETHRO TULL

Best of
A szivemben titokban

The people who grinned
themselves to death

If
Europe '72
If2

Best of

Motion Picture Soundtrack
Rockopera

Wood and strings

High Times

En attendant Cousteau
Equinoxe

Oxygene

Red octopus

A passion play
Aqualung

Benefit

Living in the past
Songs from the wood

Stand up

984

810

976

975

322

767

766

773

1125

751

978-979

1172-1173

1126-1127

645

679

626

329

648

961-962

657

653

664

654

659

663



JIM HALL

JIMI HENDRIX

JOAN ARMATRADING
JONES, NORAH

JOE COCKER

JOHN LEE HOOKER
JULIETTE GRECO
KANSAS

KEITH JARRETT

KEPZELT RIPORT EGY AMERIKAI POP-FESZTIVALROL

KING CRIMSON

KING CRIMSON

KINKS
KOLOMPOS
KORMORAN

KRAFTWERK

Thick as a brick

This was

War child

Concierto

All the Hits

Are You Experienced
War Heroes
Whatever's for us
Not too late
Sheftield Steel
Guitar lovin’ man

Je suis comme je suis
Kansas

My song

In the court of the Crimson King

In the wake of Poseidon
Islands

Larks' tongues in aspic
Lizard

Red

Starless and Bible Black
Greatest hits
Szazszorszépek

J6jjon el a te orszagod!

Autobahn

658

662

665

325

487

590

634

330

1128

486

1048 - 1051

1047

604

323

983

335

651

613

628

612

649

650

417

1131

956

660



KYLIE MINOGUE

LED ZEPPELIN

LEE AARON

LEVEL 42

LGT

LONDONBEAT

MADNESS
MADONNA

MADONNA

MAKAM
MALEK ANDREA

MARTIKA

Electric Cafe

Kylie

L.

I1.

1.

Coda

Houses of the holy
Physical graffiti

Call of the Wild

A physical presence
Guaranteed

Level 42

Running in the family
Staring at the sun
The pursuit of accidents
World machine
Aranyalbum 1971-76
In the blood

Speak

Keep moving

Like a prayer

The immaculate collection
You can dance
Orient, occident

The best of...

669

322

442

348

646

656

324

655

685

375

639

413

374

339

585

615

1132-1133

490

489

629

385

600

642

1161

1134

583



MATE PETER
MEGASZTAR
MEZZOFORTE
MIDNIGHT OIL

MIKE OLDFIELD

MILES DAVIS
MONA LISA
MONKEES

MOODY BLUES

MYSTERIA CELTIKA
MYSTERIA

NATALIA IMBRUGLIA
NAZARETH

NEIL YOUNG

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK

NIRVANA

Emlékezz ram
All star
Observations
Midnight oil
Amarok
Crises

Five miles out
Incantations
Music Wonderland
Ommadawn
Platinum
Q.E.2
Tubular bells
Milestones

L' escapade
Greatest hits
Greatest hits

"Keys of the kongdom"

Jon Vangelis, Jan Michel Jarre,
Alan Parsons Projekt

Left of the middle

Close enough for Rock 'n' Roll
Harvest

Step by step

Incesticide

Nevermind

1135

1143

548

675

447

567

571

631

336

552

596

553

446

1055

770

671

575

577

806

807

783

779

752

625

750

638



NOX

OFFSPRING

OFRA HAZA
OMEGA II
OMEGA

AZ OPERAHAZ FANTOMJA

PALYA BEATA
PASO PRIMO

PAT METHENY

PET METHENY &
LYLE MAYS

PHIL COLLINS

POLICE

Orange and blue 781
Csendes 1137
Ignition 759
Smash 760
The Offspring 758
Shaday 326
10000 lépés 1138
Red Star 1139
Madéch Szinhaz 981-982
56 csepp vér 1136
Adieu les complexes 1160
Tango Experimento 1155
New chautauqua 561
Works 555
Works II. 556
Letter from home 535
As falls wichita, so falls wichita falls 562

...But Seriously 599
The dark side of the Moon 667
The Wall (dupla album) 661
Ghost in the machine 558
Outlandos d'Amour 415
Regatta de blanc 557
Synchronicity 563
Zenyatta Mondatta 564



PRESSER GABOR Nyuli néni bulija
PROCOL HARUM Asalty dog
QUEEN A night at the opera

Queen

Queen II.
RABE RUTH First base
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS Blood sugar sex magik
R.EM. Around the sun

Document

Out of time

Out of time
RICHARD CLAYDERMANPIlays "Love Songs"
RICK WAKEMAN The myths and legends

of King Arthur...
ROBIN BECK Trouble or Nothing
ROBBY WILLIAMS Greatest hits

Sing when you're winning
A ROCKALBUM A magyar rock 16 nagy pillanata
ROLLING STONES Aftermath

Beggars banquet

Tattoo you

Voodoo Lounge
RORY GALLAGHER Jinx

RYPDAL/VITOUS/DE JOHNETTE

SANDRA

SEBESTYEN MARTA

Into a secret land
Angyalok és pasztorok

Nyitva latdm mennyeknek kapujat

1145

414

668

697

698

776

725

950

952

597

951

337

635

477

1170

1174

986

576

478

958

985

755

331

350

1159

1157



SHAM 69
SIMON AND GARFUNKEL

SIMPLE MINDS

SLADE

SNETBERGER FERENC
SPANDAU BALLET
SRCE CIGANSKO

STING

SUPERTRAMP

SUZANNE VEGA

TALK TO TALK

TANGERINE DREAM

TANITA TIKARAM
THE CORRS
TOY DOLLS

TRACE

That's life

Bridge over troubled water
Empires and dance

Sparkle in the rain

Keep on rockin!

Old new barrowed and blue
Slade on stage

Nomad

Through the barricades

Bring on the night
...Nothing like the sun
The dream of the blue turtles
Crisis? What Crisis?
Days of open hand
Solitude standing
Suzanne Vega

Spirit of Eden

Best of

Tangram

The sweet keeper
Borrowed heaven

One more megabyte

White Ladies

780

400

610

609

736

765

547

1054

582

1158

570

334

431

608

549

630

569

351

551

550

473

1140

787

771

772



TRAFFIC

U2

UB40

UNITED

URIAH HEEP

YES

VAN MORRISON

WEATHER REPORT

WHAM

Last exit

The low spark of high-heeled bolys

Traffic

When the eagle flies
Achtung baby

The Joshua Tree
Pop

Rattle and hum
Zooropa
Baggariddim
Geffery Morgan
UB40

Keserli méz

Very 'eavy, very 'umble
Demons and wizards
Look at yourself
Magician's birthday
Return to fantasy
Sailsbury

Sweet freedom
Wonderworld

Time and a word
The best of Van Morrison
Heavy Weather
Sportin' life

Fantastic

542

544

554

443

987

949

988

352

989

593

592

591

1141

744

740

739

748

749

743

741

742

691

632

580

605

647



WHO

ZERO 7

ZORAN

ZURGO

The Singles
Who's back
When it falls
1977-1990
K6z06s szavakbol
Majd egyszer

Szive jarasat hallod az idének

566

416

1169

1148

1149

1150

1156



